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2024 NOFO Schedule
	Wednesday, July 31, 2024
	HUD CoC NOFO Application Available

	Tuesday, July 30, 2024
	Funded Agencies Meeting 
Purpose: Review renewal process and Ranking Protocol 

Zoom: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/89313414810


	Email Wednesday, July 31, 2024  
	Performance Evaluation and Selection Committee Meeting to review Local Application (New and Renewal) and Instructions as well as reallocation and transfer discussions.



	Wednesday, August 14, 2024, 12 pm

	Zoom Informational Session for Applicants  

Zoom: https://us06web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0kc-qqpz0iHdZRKnHz8hL-BVMNbMO77SVI


	Wednesday, August 14, 2024, 5pm
	Competition Opens & Competition Reports Sent Out

	Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
	Competition Office Hours 

	Tuesday, September 17, 2024
	PES Office Hours 

	Friday, August 23, 2023, 5pm
	Deadline for data review & clarification for Renewal Competition Reports 

	Wednesday, September 11, 2024, 5pm
	Local Applications Due (Renewals and New) to HHC for Ranking and Rating Committee to Review 


	Wednesday, September 25, 2024 
	Performance Evaluation and Selection Committee Meeting (United Way) Program acceptance & ranking 

Hybrid In Person & Zoom: TBD
In person at United Way Offices, 980 James Street 

	Friday, October 4, 2024
	E-Snaps Due 

	Friday,
October 11, 2024
	NOFO Workgroup Meeting – To review Consolidated Application and any last final edits

Deadline to Appeal: See ranking protocol for Appeal Process

Zoom: TBD


	Wednesday, October 23, 2024
	Final application & priority list posted publicly on hhccny.org

	Friday, October 25, 2024
	Target NOFO Submission Date

	Wednesday, October 30, 2024
	NOFO Application due to HUD – submitted on E-SNAPS




RED denotes a deadline, GREEN denotes Performance Evaluation and Selection Committee meeting, BLUE denotes NOFA workgroup meeting, BLACK denotes a deadline for the HHC staff
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